
Program Title: World Nature Conservation Day 

Date: 28-07-2022  

Time: 10.00-12.00 

Organized by: Science and Nature club 

Venue:  Tulasi Das Hospital Premises 

Beneficiaries: 15 students 

Objective:  Encouragement on conservation of natural resources 

Programme Details:  On account of “World Nature Conservation Day” more than 12   

saplings were planted in the premises of Tulasi Das hospital by Prof. Sainath Malligemadu, 

Principla, MMK and SDM MMV Mysuru, Chief Medical Officer and Staff of Tulasi Das 

Hospital and Science and Nature club members. 

Outcome: 15 students and Staff members participated in it 

Geo tagged Photos: 
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MMK AND SDM MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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Roll Number 

Co-Ordinator 

Students Participation list of World Nature Conservation Day 

21105 
21106 
21107 
21109 
21110 
21121 
20418 
20419 
20410 

20405 
20407 
20420 
20433 

20430 

Science and Nature Club 

20419 

Students Name 
Harshitha U 
Jahnavi.G.bedre 
KM Nishka 

Lourd Kournikova A 

MG sanvi Gouramma 
Pruthvi K 

On 28-07-2023 

Priyanka Pradhan 
BhuvanaR M 
Kavitha N 
Chinamayee Balakrishna 

Deekshitha 
Rakshitha R 
Sahana G 

Sinchana S 
Supriya HP 

Sign 

banvg 

Hiyanla sadhon 
BueR. 
hanitta 

Deckshi tha 

chono. 

Principal 
PRiINCt AL 

MMK & 3DM Mahila Mehavdy 8ia: 
Krlshr:amurthyperam, MyDore-570 804 
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